ERGATE Automation s. r. o. | Klíny 35, 615 00 Brno | Tel.: +420 548 140 001 | E-mail: office@ergate.eu | www.ergate.eu
Aluminum housing
Easy mounting
IP67 approved
Great price-performance ratio
Industrial LED lighting
M9SL and M9R
 IP67

•	 Lifespan 50 000 hours
•	 Operating temperature -20…+45 °C
•	 Connection clips mounting, 360 degrees adjustable
•	 IP67 approved
 IP67
type M9SL
type M9R
Type Total lenght
mm
Length
mm
Power
W
Voltage
VAC/VDC EUR/pcs
M9SL-B-1-300S-7W 360 300 7 24 50,43
M9SL-B-1-400S-12W 500 400 12 24 58,17
M9SL-B-1-600S-16W 700 600 16 24 65,94
M9SL-B-1-800S-20W 900 800 20 24 74,97
LED lighting M9SL
Type Total lenght
mm
Length
mm
Power
W
Voltage
VAC/VDC EUR/pcs
M9R-B-1-300S-7W 375 300 7 24 77,57
M9R-B-1-400S-12W 515 400 12 24 82,74
M9R-B-1-600S-16W 715 600 16 24 100,83
M9R-B-1-800S-20W 915 800 20 24 108,60
LED lighting M9R
Pr
ic
es